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‘ Key: Peach - holiday periods; light green — weekends; blue - Trust NPDs; yellow - School NPDs

Important dates
Autumn Term Dates: Monday 2 September to Friday 25 October, then Monday 4 November to Friday 20 December

Term 1 40 days (inc. School NPD Mon 2 Sept and WeST NPD Tues 3 Sept)
Term 2 35 days

Spring Term Dates: Monday 6 January to Friday 14 February, then Monday 24 February to Friday 4 April
Term 3 30 days (inc. School NPD Monday 6 January)
Term 4 30 days

Summer Term Dates: Tuesday 22 April to Friday 23 May, then Monday 2 June to Tuesday 22 July (Note: NPDs on Mo 21 and Tu 22 Jul °25 are
disaggregated for staff twilight training throughout the year. The last day of the acdemic year for students and staff is Friday 18 July 2025)

Term 5 23 days
Term 6 37 days



